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984001 Goldfarb Report REPORT C0755 (continuation)
S.6 Ql6b And would you say that English-speaking Canadians generally are more

like French-speaking Canadians in the way they think and behave, or more like English-speaking people in Britain, or more 1ike Americans?

PARENTS WITH
WORKING STATUS KIDS UNDER 17 ADULT ONLY HOUSEHOLD

No Kids Parent
Work - Not Work- Full  Part Unemp- Labour Total Couple Single Under /Adult
TOTAL Male Female ing Working ing Working Time loyed Force Parent Parent Parent

Unweighted row 827 480 547 592
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 725 401 8 500 482

1060.0 100.0 . . . . .0 100.0 100.0 100.0

More 1ike French-
speaking Canadians 219 101 9 24 139 144
. 30.2 25.3 . . . . 27,0 27.0 27.8 29.9

More 1like

English-speaking

people in Britain 161 75 28 125 91
21.8 21.5 22.2 18.7 . 31.5 25.1 18.8

More 1ike Americans 665 340 325 216 37 222 235
47.5 505 44.8 53.9 41.5 44.4 4388

D.N.S. 35 14 21 9 . 13 12
25 2.1 2.8 2.2 . . . . . 2.7 2.5




